896040 -# DNIMVIA

8SH 10°€ LSNVYHX3 ¥3744NN
-MHAIA dHAOTdXH

4 dNOYD

dT104INVIA
ol

w_.\a/

Ll

240 13DVvd

AT104INVIN
oL

ININIHVdNOD

~

A

ol

S0/81/¢ “HLVA
q-9105-D -NOISIAHA




EXPLODED VIEW: MUFFLER EXHAUST 3.0L HSB

DRAWING #: 0F0968

APPLICABLE TO:

ITEM PART # QTY. DESCRIPTION
1 0F0738 1 MUFFLER 7"X9"-(2)2"IN/2.5"OUT
2 0F6258 1 PIPE MUFFLER OUT
3 044149 2 GASKET EXHAUST RING
4 0F1008 1 EXHAUST PIPE LH 3.0L HSB
5 0F1009 1 EXHAUST PIPE RH 3.0L HSB
6 039288 1 SCREW HHC M8-1.25 X 55 G8.8
7 0E5914 1 BRACKET MUFFLER 3.0L FORD HSB
8 OE8726 2 STRAP MUFFLER
9 0E0170 2 EXHAUST BLANKET 750MM
10 036797 2 BOLT U 5/16-18 X 2.25
11 080762 1 BOLT U 3/8-16 X 2.62
12 OE8816 2 EXHAUST FLANGE 2" PIPE
13 085917 8 WASHER LOCK 3/8 SS
14 0D2611 4 SCREW HHC 3/8-16 X 1-3/4 SS
15 039253 2 SCREW HHC M8-1.25 X 20 G8.8
16 022145 4 WASHER FLAT 5/16-M8 ZINC
17 022129 7 WASHER LOCK M8-5/16
18 045771 3 NUT HEX M8-1.25 G8 YEL CHR
19 0C2454 4 SCREW TH-FRM M6-1 X 16 N WA Z/JS
20 022259 4 NUT HEX 5/16-18 STEEL
21 022241 2 NUT HEX 3/8-16 STEEL

REVISION: G-5016-B

DATE: 3/18/05

GROUP F

PAGE2OF 2



